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              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 6/15/2023 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s):

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the 
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.
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DOCKET 230370

Lorilyn Huey, Forms and Records Analyst

Order 01 Granting Petition to Modify a Railroad-Highway Grade Crossing (USDOT 098614H).
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Betty Young, WUTC, betty.young@utc.wa.gov
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Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov
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Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov
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Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov
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Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov

Tyler Whitcomb, WUTC, tyler.whitcomb@utc.wa.gov

Michelle Parish, WUTC, michelle.parish@utc.wa.gov
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